
10

10

2

2

20

18

18

5

6

7

7 8

16

15

17

19

11
12

13
21

9

Cimetta Rossa
2500 Rifugio Dondena

2189

Laris
1930

Chardonney
1448

CHAMPORCHER
1427

A

C
G

F

E

B

D

1

Champorcher

Pista di fondo
Cross-country skiing trail

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Campo Scuola
Debuttanti
Competizione Var.1
Competizione Var.2
Bosco
Bosco Var.1
Rientro
Cimetta Rossa SX
Cimetta Rossa DX
Cimetta Rossa Var.1
Gran Comba
Bosco Var.2
Principianti
Gran Comba Var.1
Competizione Var.3
Bosco Var.3
Snow Park
Cimetta Rossa Panoramica

Chardonney-Laris

Cimetta Rossa

Baby Laris

Laris

Madeleine

Tapis Roulant Laris

Tapis Roulant Snow Park

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

Info Line: Tel. +39 0125.303111 - monterosaski@visitmonterosa.com www.visitmonterosa.com


